#
10
12
14
20
22
24
30
32
34
40
2
44

Name

AJ McGloflin

* Trace Chalich
Kyelan Breesnee
Brennenn Brulotte
* Dylan Darling
Ryan Griego

Jon Hoene

* Daniel Crowley
* Nathan Rowell
Parker Smith

* Isrrael Martinez
Dylan Gravelle
Team

Totals

2 PTFG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Name

Jace Woodard
Kaden Bradshaw
* Twazae Gladney
Brock Streufert
Tanner Schuster

* Josh Woodard
Jack Forbes

* Jase Vopalensky
* Jordan Valencia
Conner schulz
Luke Westerfield
* Sam Cowell
Team

Totals

2 PTFG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%
Technical Fouls

Officials

Richland Bomber Boys Basketball Basketball - Game Box Score
Richland Bombers vs. Central Valley Bears
Date: 2/19/2022 Time: 3:30 PM Site: Spokane Arena Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Central Valley Bears

P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/7 12 2/5 0/0 8 4 1 5 1 0
1/8 0/3 1/5 0/0 3 1 2 3 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9/20 7/10 2/10 6/8 26 3 9 12 2 0
2/2 0/0 2/2 0/0 6 0 0 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/5 0/2 2/3 0/0 6 1 12 13 2 0
0/2 0/2 0/0 0/0 0 0 1 1 4 0
3/6 2/4 12 1/3 8 0 2 2 1 0
1/2 0/0 12 0/0 3 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 1 3
21/52 10/23 11/29 711 60 11 28 39 11 0
Ist Half 4/9 44.4% 2nd Half 6/14 42.9% Game
1st Half 9/19 47.4% 2nd Half 2/10 20.0% Game
1st Half 3/5 60.0% 2nd Half 4/6 66.7% Game
Home: Richland Bombers
P TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF FD
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 2 2 2 0
12 12 0/0 0/0 2 1 3 4 0 0
3/10 3/10 0/0 1/2 7 1 5 6 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6/14 3/8 3/6 2/3 17 1 5 6 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3/6 173 2/3 2/2 10 2 1 3 4 0
1/4 0/0 1/4 0/0 3 0 2 2 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6/14 6/14 0/0 0/0 12 1 2 3 0 0
3/6 3/6 0/0 0/1 6 1 0 1 1 0
1 1 2
23/56 17/43 6/13 5/8 57 8 21 29 12 0
Ist Half 7/22 31.8% 2nd Half 10/21 47.6% Game
1st Half 5/9 55.6% 2nd Half 1/4 25.0% Game
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 5/8 62.5% Game
Cen Ric Cen Ric
7 5 3Pt Points 33 18  Pts/Possession
12 10 2nd Chance Points 5 11 Pts off Bench
39 29 Team Rebounds 3 2 Dead Ball Reb
344 22.2  Def Rebound % 77.8 65.6 Total Rebound %
+8.9 +19.8  Def. Stops 37 34 Pts/Shot
51.0 46.4  FT Rate 0.13 0.08 Points in Paint
Cen None
Ric None
Unknown
Qtr 1/[Qtr 2||Qtr 3||Qtr 4|(OT 1/|OT 2||OT 3||OT 4/|Total
Central Valley Bears|| 21 17 13 9 0 0 0 0 60
Richland Bombers 17 12 12 16 0 0 0 0 57

Largest Lead Ric 37 Cen 51 (14 pts) Lead Changes 8 Number of Ties 2

Longest Run Ric 15-2 Cen 11-0
Comments:

None
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CyberSports for Basketball - http:/www.cybersportsUSA.com
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MIN
DNP
19:52
25:03
DNP
32:00
7:42
2:34
32:00
16:51
19:34
4:24
DNP

160

MIN
9:56
10:56
30:45
DNP
DNP
32:00
DNP
25:40
19:14
DNP
14:52
16:37

160



